ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Dunn, James M 'Mike'

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

9/18/2023
4/19/2022
1/5/2021
11/28/2018
8/22/2017
3/3/2016
1/20/2015

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Thomas, James D

Winkle, Bobby D.

Macon, Deanne

Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)
Riley, Luther Roy

Winkle, Bobby D.

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

3/10/2025
12/11/2019
8/9/2018
6/7/2016
6/22/2015

Gaxiola, Anthony J.
Riley, Luther Roy
Winkle, Bobby D.
Baggett, Michael J.
Riley, Luther Roy

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

4/19/2022
1/4/2021
11/14/2019
7/26/2018
5/26/2016
4/13/2015

Thomas, James D
Winkle, Bobby D.
Baggett, Michael J.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Baggett, Michael J.
Riley, Luther Roy

4/22/2025 3:25 AM

Tech ID: jdunn

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Materials Sampler

Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Materials Sampler

Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Cert. No.: 3604

Sample ID
9625242309181400

9620032204190900
9621532101050930
9622411811281015
9630711708220930
9625951603030800
9621531501201040

Sample ID
9636282503100800

9625951912111500
9621531808090800
9620781606070930
9625951506220845

Sample ID
9620032204191100

9621532101041330
9620781911141000
9621531807260920
9620781605260915
9625951504131330

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242309181400.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620032204190900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621532101050930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411811281015.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9630711708220930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951603030800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531501201040.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9636282503100800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951912111500.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531808090800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620781606070930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951506220845.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620032204191100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621532101041330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620781911141000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531807260920.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620781605260915.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951504131330.pdf

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date Evaluator Eval. Level Sample ID Proc. Equip. Evaluation
1/10/2017 Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)  Fully Certified 9630711701101255 Pass Pass View
2/9/2016 Riley, Luther Roy Fully Certified 9625951602090830 Pass  Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9630711701101255.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951602090830.pdf

