## **ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians**

## **Technician Evaluation Details**

Tech. Name: D	unn, James M 'Mike' T	ech ID: jdunn	Cert. No.: <b>3604</b>							
Aggregates (Controlled)										
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	Eval. Level	Sample ID	Proc.	Equip.	<u>Evaluation</u>				
9/18/2023	Eulberg, Buddy Leroy	Fully Certified	9625242309181400	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
4/19/2022	Thomas, James D	Fully Certified	9620032204190900	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
1/5/2021	Winkle, Bobby D.	<b>Fully Certified</b>	9621532101050930	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
11/28/2018	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622411811281015	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
8/22/2017	Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)	Fully Certified	9630711708220930	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
3/3/2016	Riley, Luther Roy	Materials Sample	er 9625951603030800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
1/20/2015	Winkle, Bobby D.	Fully Certified	9621531501201040	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
Asphalt (Controlled)										
<u>Eval. Date</u>	<u>Evaluator</u>	Eval. Level	Sample ID	Proc.	Equip.	<b>Evaluation</b>				
3/10/2025	Gaxiola, Anthony J.	Fully Certified	9636282503100800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
12/11/2019	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951912111500	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
8/9/2018	Winkle, Bobby D.	<b>Fully Certified</b>	9621531808090800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
6/7/2016	Baggett, Michael J.	Materials Sample	er 9620781606070930	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
6/22/2015	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951506220845	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
Concrete (Controlled)										
<u>Eval. Date</u>	<u>Evaluator</u>	Eval. Level	Sample ID	Proc.	<u>Equip.</u>	<b>Evaluation</b>				
4/19/2022	Thomas, James D	Fully Certified	9620032204191100	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
1/4/2021	Winkle, Bobby D.	Fully Certified	9621532101041330	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
11/14/2019	Baggett, Michael J.	Fully Certified	9620781911141000	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
7/26/2018	Winkle, Bobby D.	Fully Certified	9621531807260920	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
5/26/2016	Baggett, Michael J.	Fully Certified	9620781605260915	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				
4/13/2015	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951504131330	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>				

4/22/2025 3:25 AM Page 1 of 2

Soils (Controlled)									
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	Eval. Level	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	Equip.	<b>Evaluation</b>			
1/10/2017	Weber, Wendell Eugene Jr. (Gene)	<b>Fully Certified</b>	9630711701101255	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>			
2/9/2016	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951602090830	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>			

4/22/2025 3:25 AM Page 2 of 2